Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "OIL PUMP DRIVE" TRIUMPH TIGER 800XC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "OIL PUMP DRIVE" TRIUMPH TIGER 800XC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1210204 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 gHeit Pump Assembly, Oil & Water

2 T1210169 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHe# ROTOR SET, OIL

3 T1210171 Cpok mmocTaBky 0T 27 gHel ggﬁ“éo_RING’COVER’WATER

4 T1210172 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Bolt, RHHF, M6 x 25, Raw

5 T1210173 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nrelt Bolt, RHHF, M6 x 35, Raw

7 T1210176 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 27 fHeH SPACER, SPROCKET

8 T3000053 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHe# DRIVE PIN, OIL ROTOR

9 T3000049 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHeit Dowel, Dia 3x10

10 T1210175 Cpok moCTaBKy 0T 27 gHel ggﬁCKET‘DRIVE’OILMATER
11 T3000034 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 gHel DOWELL, HOLLOW, 8 X 30MM
12 T1210123 Cpok nocTaBKkH 0T 27 fHe# GUARD,AUX DRIVE CHAIN

13 T3200123 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fnHel Bolt, RHHF, M6 x 50, Encaps

14 T3600127 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# O-RING

15 T1210121 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# CHAIN, 6.35 PITCH, 74 LINK

16 T1210065 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHel VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF

17 T1218001 Cpok nocrasku 0T 19 nreit Oil Filter, OES

17 T1210441 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 27 fHe# OIL FILTER MULTIPACK (50

17 T1210440 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHe# OIL FILTER MULTIPACK (25

18 T1210438 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHeit Oil Filter Adaptor

19 T1211012 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# SLEEVE, OIL JET, PISTON, 1.2MM
20 T1211000 Cpox nocTaBkH 0T 27 fHe# SLEEVE. OIL JET, PISTON

21 T1210023 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 27 [HeH gg};ﬁ\lNER PLATE AUX DRIVE
22 T3331042 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHelt Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 12, Enc
23 T1210193 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHeit Pipe, Oil Feed

24 T3205064 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 mHe# BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X16,ENC
25 T3600191 CpoxK nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel O RING, 16 X 2.0

26 T1210194 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHei Baffle Plate, Crankcase Breather
27 T1210191 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nrelt 0il Pick Up

28 T3600106 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fnHel O-Ring, 16 x 2

29 T3200134 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# BOLT,RHHF,M6X25 BLK,ENCAPS
30 T1210128 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# DRAIN TUBE, PUMP

31 T3600109 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# O-RING ID5.6 X 2.2

32 T1210213 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHei Heat Exchanger, Stainless Steel
33 T3600250 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 fHel O'RING,59.5X3.0

34 T1210158 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 OHe# BOLT,HEAT EXCHANGER

35 T1210157 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# SEAL,HEAT EXCHANGER

36 T1210091 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 gHe# PRESSURE SWITCH, OIL

37 T3550546 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH WASHER, M6

38 T1210000 CpoK IoCTaBK# 0T 27 gHel

39 T3600126 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel O-RING, ID. 7.1X 1.6




40 T1210192 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 mHe# PIPE, BREATHER DRAIN 1

41 T3600153 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHe# O RING 1

42 T3600132 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 27 fHen O-RING ID 20.29X2.62 1




